Date : 02/07/2024

College : SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.

10

1"

12

13

14

Roll Number

202554-11-0063

202554-11-0086

202554-11-0099

202554-11-0118

202554-11-0144

202554-11-0149

202554-11-0164

212554-11-0021

212554-11-0024

212554-11-0051

212554-11-0058

212554-11-0083

212554-11-0113

212554-11-0129

Reg. No.

554-1211-0182-20

554-1211-0249-20

554-1211-0280-20

554-1212-0076-20

554-1212-0236-20

554-1212-0263-20

554-1214-0042-20
554-1211-0044-21

554-1211-0054-21

554-1211-0150-21

554-1211-0188-21

554-1212-0078-21
554-1212-0247-21

554-1214-0118-21

Candidate Name

MOU BERA

SMRITIKANA JANA

RASHMONI PATRA

DEBJANI PRAMANIK

APARNA MONDAL

ARPITA RANJIT

SUSMITA MANDAL

KANAN MAITY

SOMASRI JANA

SABITRI KANDAR

LATIKA DANI

BITHIKA MANDAL

JAYASHREE DAS

PARAMA MANDAL

University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

BIMAL BERA

PARAN JANA

SUDHANSHU PATRA

CHANDRA SEKHAR PRAMANIK

JHARU MONDAL

LATE APURBA RANJIT

KANGSA MANDAL

RABIN MAITY

SUBRATA JANA

HRISHIKESH KANDAR

NANDA DANI

PRANAB MANDAL

AMIYA DAS

ANUP MANDAL

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Elective --------------- <----LCC2 ---->

(1)
HISA
CC10 (TH)
HISG
GE4 (TH)

EDCA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
ENGA
CC8 (TH)
BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
ENGA
CC8 (TH)
BNGA
SEC-B2
BNGA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH), SEC-B2
HISA
CC8 (TH)
ENGA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH)
SANG
GE4 (TH)
BNGA
CC10 (TH), SEC-B2
HISA
CC8 (TH)

(2) (3) (1)

SANA
CC10,CC8,CC9,
SEC-B2

EDCG
GE4 (TH)

HISG
GE4 (TH)

HISG
GE4 (TH)

Page 1 of 4

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent

(1) (2) (3) (1)

15  212554-11-0134 554-1214-0172-21 MRINMAYEE DAS ASHIS KUMAR DAS EDCA
CC10 (TH), CC8

(TH)

16 212554-11-0153 554-1215-0143-21 DANISH AFZA SK SHAMSUDDOHA EDCA

CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 192554-21-0013 554-1114-0094-19 SHIBSANKAR DAS SADHAN DAS BNGA HISG
SEC-B2 GE4 (TH)
2  202554-21-0007 554-1111-0035-20 PRASENJIT PRAMANIK SATYABRATA PRAMANIK ENGA
CC8 (TH)
3  202554-21-0035 554-1111-0209-20 SUBHADIP MAHATA DILIP MAHATA BNGG HISA
GE4 (TH) CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
4  202554-21-0046 554-1111-0261-20 SK LATIF SK ANWOR ALI PLSA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH), SEC-B1
5 202554-21-0086 554-1114-0011-20 SAMAR DAS JHARESHWAR DAS BNGA
CC8 (TH)
6  202554-21-0104 554-1122-0030-20 GOPAL RANJIT DILIP RANJIT BNGA
CC8 (TH)
7  212554-21-0002 554-1111-0006-21 SATYAJYOTI ADAK PRADIP ADAK EDCG
GE4 (TU)
8  212554-21-0003 554-1111-0012-21 BIJOY DAS BATUL DAS HISG SANA
GE4 (TU) CC10 (TU), CC8,
CC9 (TU)
9  212554-21-0009 554-1111-0046-21 KAMALENDU GURIA AMALENDU GURIA BNGA HISG
CC10 (TH), CC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
10  212554-21-0021 554-1111-0110-21  ANJAN PRADHAN ANUKUL PRADHAN EDCA
CC8 (TH), SEC-B1
11 212554-21-0022 554-1111-0120-21 SOUMEN GOLE CHANDAN GOLE HISA
CC8 (TH)
12  212554-21-0026 554-1111-0132-21 BISWAJIT DAS AMAL DAS EDCA
CC8 (TH)
13  212554-21-0048 554-1111-0234-21 RUPAM JANA RABINDRANATH JANA ENGA PLSG
CC10 (TH), CC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), CC9 (TH)
14  212554-21-0050 554-1111-0237-21  AJAY SAHOO GOUTAM SAHOO GEOA
SEC-B3
15  212554-21-0057 554-1112-0043-21 DEBJIT MALI BISWESHWAR MALI SANG
GE4 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- <---- LCC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)

16 212554-21-0062 554-1112-0073-21 SHYAMSUNDAR DAS UTPAL DAS BNGA

SEC-B2
17  212554-21-0066 554-1112-0127-21 GOPAL MANDAL PANCHANAN MANDAL GEOA

SEC-B3
18  212554-21-0072 554-1112-0194-21  JANMENJOY DAS LATE ANANTA DAS EDCA

CC8 (TH), SEC-B1

19  212554-21-0079 554-1114-0091-21 DIPANKAR BARIK HRISHIKESH BARIK SANG

GE4 (TH)
20 212554-21-0089 554-1114-0200-21 SOUMEN ROY SUBODH ROY GEOA

SEC-B3
21 212554-21-0094 554-1114-0235-21 SAHANSA ALI KHAN ABDUL SAMAD ALI KHAN ENGA

CC8 (TH), CCY (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



