Date: 02/07/2024 Page 1 of 4

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC2>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	202554-11-0063	554-1211-0182-20	MOU BERA	BIMAL BERA	HISA CC10 (TH)				
2	202554-11-0086	554-1211-0249-20	SMRITIKANA JANA	PARAN JANA	HISG GE4 (TH)	SANA CC10 , CC8 , CC9 , SEC-B2			
3	202554-11-0099	554-1211-0280-20	RASHMONI PATRA	SUDHANSHU PATRA	EDCA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)				
4	202554-11-0118	554-1212-0076-20	DEBJANI PRAMANIK	CHANDRA SEKHAR PRAMANIK	BNGA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B2	EDCG GE4 (TH)			
5	202554-11-0144	554-1212-0236-20	APARNA MONDAL	JHARU MONDAL	ENGA CC8 (TH)				
6	202554-11-0149	554-1212-0263-20	ARPITA RANJIT	LATE APURBA RANJIT	BNGA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B2		HISG GE4 (TH)		
7	202554-11-0164	554-1214-0042-20	SUSMITA MANDAL	KANGSA MANDAL	ENGA CC8 (TH)				
8	212554-11-0021	554-1211-0044-21	KANAN MAITY	RABIN MAITY	BNGA SEC-B2				
9	212554-11-0024	554-1211-0054-21	SOMASRI JANA	SUBRATA JANA	BNGA CC10 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B2		HISG GE4 (TH)		
10	212554-11-0051	554-1211-0150-21	SABITRI KANDAR	HRISHIKESH KANDAR	HISA CC8 (TH)				
11	212554-11-0058	554-1211-0188-21	LATIKA DANI	NANDA DANI	ENGA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)				
12	212554-11-0083	554-1212-0078-21	BITHIKA MANDAL	PRANAB MANDAL	SANG GE4 (TH)				
13	212554-11-0113	554-1212-0247-21	JAYASHREE DAS	AMIYA DAS	BNGA CC10 (TH), SEC-B2				
14	212554-11-0129	554-1214-0118-21	PARAMA MANDAL	ANUP MANDAL	HISA CC8 (TH)				

Date: 02/07/2024 Page 2 of 4

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		<>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
15	212554-11-0134	554-1214-0172-21	MRINMAYEE DAS	ASHIS KUMAR DAS	EDCA				
					CC10 (TH), CC8				
					(TH)				
16	212554-11-0153	554-1215-0143-21	DANISH AFZA	SK SHAMSUDDOHA	EDCA				
					CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)				

Date: 02/07/2024 Page 3 of 4



Male

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

......

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

College: SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Electiv	Elective		Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	192554-21-0013	554-1114-0094-19	SHIBSANKAR DAS	SADHAN DAS	BNGA SEC-B2		HISG GE4 (TH)		
2	202554-21-0007	554-1111-0035-20	PRASENJIT PRAMANIK	SATYABRATA PRAMANIK	ENGA CC8 (TH)				
3	202554-21-0035	554-1111-0209-20	SUBHADIP MAHATA	DILIP MAHATA	BNGG GE4 (TH)	HISA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B2			
4	202554-21-0046	554-1111-0261-20	SK LATIF	SK ANWOR ALI	PLSA CC10 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B1				
5	202554-21-0086	554-1114-0011-20	SAMAR DAS	JHARESHWAR DAS	BNGA CC8 (TH)				
6	202554-21-0104	554-1122-0030-20	GOPAL RANJIT	DILIP RANJIT	BNGA CC8 (TH)				
7	212554-21-0002	554-1111-0006-21	SATYAJYOTI ADAK	PRADIP ADAK	EDCG GE4 (TU)				
8	212554-21-0003	554-1111-0012-21	BIJOY DAS	BATUL DAS	HISG GE4 (TU)	SANA CC10 (TU), CC8 , CC9 (TU)			
9	212554-21-0009	554-1111-0046-21	KAMALENDU GURIA	AMALENDU GURIA	BNGA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH), SEC-B2		HISG GE4 (TH)		
10	212554-21-0021	554-1111-0110-21	ANJAN PRADHAN	ANUKUL PRADHAN	EDCA CC8 (TH), SEC-B1				
11	212554-21-0022	554-1111-0120-21	SOUMEN GOLE	CHANDAN GOLE	HISA CC8 (TH)				
12	212554-21-0026	554-1111-0132-21	BISWAJIT DAS	AMAL DAS	EDCA CC8 (TH)				
13	212554-21-0048	554-1111-0234-21	RUPAM JANA	RABINDRANATH JANA	ENGA CC10 (TH), CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)		PLSG GE4 (TH)		
14	212554-21-0050	554-1111-0237-21	AJAY SAHOO	GOUTAM SAHOO	GEOA SEC-B3				
15	212554-21-0057	554-1112-0043-21	DEBJIT MALI	BISWESHWAR MALI	SANG GE4 (TH)				

Date: 02/07/2024 Page 4 of 4

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA (554)

B.A. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		<>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
16	212554-21-0062	554-1112-0073-21	SHYAMSUNDAR DAS	UTPAL DAS	BNGA				
					SEC-B2				
17	212554-21-0066	554-1112-0127-21	GOPAL MANDAL	PANCHANAN MANDAL	GEOA				
					SEC-B3				
18	212554-21-0072	554-1112-0194-21	JANMENJOY DAS	LATE ANANTA DAS	EDCA				
					CC8 (TH), SEC-B1				
19	212554-21-0079	554-1114-0091-21	DIPANKAR BARIK	HRISHIKESH BARIK	SANG				
					GE4 (TH)				
20	212554-21-0089	554-1114-0200-21	SOUMEN ROY	SUBODH ROY	GEOA				
					SEC-B3				
21	212554-21-0094	554-1114-0235-21	SAHANSA ALI KHAN	ABDUL SAMAD ALI KHAN	ENGA				
					CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)				